
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDER NAGAR

Pay Slip for - APR 2025

#,  MANDI, SUNDER NAGAR-175018

MR. Munish Kumar

SWEEPER

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 19,700.00

3034000100132672

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

16/01/2017DOJ :

113481

35Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

555810910521

EMDPK0443Q

100996231910

Pay Level 1

Pension A/C No. : HPSML00117850001188526

Total :  23,837.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 4,137.00DA :

HRA :

 19,700.00Basic Pay :

Total :  2,860.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  2,860.00

Net Salary :  20,977.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Seven Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**22/05/2025


